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品番 材　　　質 備　　　　　考品　　　　　名

本体①

②

③

④

⑤

部品構成表

⑥

ストレーナー

プラマイネジ(ナベ)

ウチワボルト

スペーサー

ＳＷＣＨ

塩ビ管

―

ユニクロメッキ

ＶＵ

―⑦

防水層押え

ボルト

サイズ

―

―

数量

―

―

― ―

M6×12 2

M8×30 3

3

― ―

M8×40

ＦＣ２００

ＦＣ２００

ＦＣ２００

Ｃ２７００

Ｃ３６０２

樹脂系塗装

樹脂系塗装

樹脂系塗装

⑧ プラマイネジ(ナベ) ― M6×12Ｃ２７００ 3

サイズ

寸法表

Ａ１ Ｂ１

５０

７５

１００

６５

160

195

195

220

104

135

135

161

59.6

75.1

87.8

113.0

Ｈ１

70以上

70以上

70以上

Ｃ１

70以上

147

179

179

204

Ｈ４

72

72

72

72

Ｂ２

64

80

93

118

ｄ

図
名

記
号

ＳＧ１Ｂ
査 認

承設
計

照松

本

2018.04.28
図
番

9AA-0034
佐

取

2018.04.28

野

島

2018.04.28 製造元：株式会社ニムラ
記
事伊藤鉄工株式会社

先付型ねじ込式
アスファルト・シート防水用

中継用 松

本

2018.04.28

佐

取

2018.04.28

野

島

2018.04.28


